
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUPATI 

Timetable (July - Dec 2022 Semester)  

 

 

 

CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 

M.Tech. I Year I Semester  

Transportation and Infrastructure Engineering 

 

  

 

 9-9:50 
10-

10:50 
11-11:50 

11:50- 

12:20 

12:20- 

13:10 

13:10- 

14:10 

14:10-

15 

15:10-

16 
16:10-17 17:10-18 

Mon A   

TRAV

EL 

 

LUNC

H 

G1  C1  

Tue  D A G2  Q1 

Wed R   Institute Seminar 

Thu D A  G2  C1   

Fri   D     C1 

 
 

Slot 

Course 
Code 

(Prior to 
July 2022) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title L-T-P-C Instructor(s) Room 

G1, G2 CE5117 CE506L Pavement Analysis and Design 3-0-0-3 
Dr Krishna 

Prapoorna 
DB2-CR2 

C1 CE5109 
CE533L 

 

Traffic Engineering and Road 

Safety 
3-0-0-3 Dr A.Gowri DB2-CR2 

R CE5195 CE529P 
Pavement Engineering 

Laboratory 
0-0-3-2 

Dr Krishna 

Prapoorna 
Lab 1 

Q1 CE5197 CE533P 
Traffic Engineering 

Laboratory 
0-0-3-2 Dr A. Gowri Lab 1 

A1, D1 DPE1  Department Elective 1 3-0-03  DB2-CR2 

A or D MAE1  

Mathematics Elective-1 

Please refer to courses 

offered by MATHEMATICS 

& STATISTICS 

2-0-0-2   

 

Note: 

(1) Exams for A1 Slot will be conducted in B slot.  

(2) Exams for D1 will be conducted in F slot.   


