## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUPATI

**Timetable (July - Dec 2022 Semester)** 

## CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING M.Tech. I Year I Semester Transportation and Infrastructure Engineering

	9-9:50	10- 10:50	11-11:50	11:50- 12:20	12:20- 13:10	13:10- 14:10	14:10- 15	15:10- 16	16:10-17	17:10-18
Mon	A						G1		C1	
Tue		D	A		G2			Q1		
Wed	R			TRAV EL		LUNC H		Institute Seminar		
Thu	D	A			G2			C1		
Fri			D							C1

Slot	Course Code (Prior to July 2022)	Course Code	Course Title	L-T-P-C	Instructor(s)	Room
G1, G2	CE5117	CE506L	Pavement Analysis and Design	3-0-0-3	Dr Krishna Prapoorna	DB2-CR2
C1	CE5109	CE533L	Traffic Engineering and Road Safety	3-0-0-3	Dr A.Gowri	DB2-CR2
R	CE5195	CE529P	Pavement Engineering Laboratory	0-0-3-2	Dr Krishna Prapoorna	Lab 1
Q1	CE5197	CE533P	Traffic Engineering Laboratory	0-0-3-2	Dr A. Gowri	Lab 1
A1, D1	DPE1		Department Elective 1	3-0-03		DB2-CR2
A or D	MAE1		Mathematics Elective-1 Please refer to courses offered by MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS	2-0-0-2		

## *Note:*

- (1) Exams for A1 Slot will be conducted in B slot.
- (2) Exams for D1 will be conducted in F slot.